share of our Class A common stock. Pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share represents the amount of total tangible assets less
total liabilities, after giving effect to the reorganization and the distribution by Silvercrest L.P. to its pre-offering partners of some of its retained
profits as of the date of the closing of this offering.

After giving effect to the sale by us of 4,790,684 shares of Class A common stock in this offering at the assumed initial public offering price of
$13.00 per share (the midpoint of the price range set forth on the cover of this prospectus) after deducting assumed underwriting discounts and
commissions and estimated offering expenses payable by us and the assumed exchange of all Class B units held by our principals that will be
outstanding immediately after the reorganization for the corresponding number of shares of our Class A common stock, our pro forma as
adjusted net tangible book value at March 31, 2013 was $15.2 million, or $1.35 per share of our Class A common stock. This represents an
immediate increase in net tangible book value of $2.44 per share to our existing stockholders and an immediate dilution of $11.65 per share to
the new investors purchasing shares in this offering. The following table illustrates this per share dilution:

Assumed initial public offering price per share of Class A common stock $ 13.00
Pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share of Class A common stock at March 31, 2013 $ (1.09)
Increase in pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share of Class A common stock attributable to new
investors $ 2.44

Pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share after this offering $ 1.35

Dilution in pro forma, as adjusted net tangible book value per share of Class A common stock to new investors $ 11.65

The following table sets forth, on the same pro forma, as adjusted basis at March 31, 2013, the number of shares of Class A common stock
purchased from us and the total consideration and the average price per share paid by existing equity holders, which consist of the principals,
and by new investors purchasing Class A common stock in this offering, assuming that all principals who hold Class B units of Silvercrest L.P.
immediately after the consummation of the reorganization have exchanged all their Class B units for the corresponding number of shares of our
Class A common stock:

Shares Purchased Total Consideration Average Price
Per ShareNumber Percent Amount Percent

Existing equity holders 6,459 57.4% $ �  0.0% $ �
New investors 4,791 42.6 62,279 100.0 13.00

Total 11,250 100.0% $ 62,279 100.0% $ 5.54

A $1.00 increase (decrease) in the assumed initial public offering price of $13.00 per share would increase (decrease) total consideration paid by
new investors by $4.8 million, assuming that the number of shares offered by us, as set forth on the cover page of this prospectus, remains the
same and after deducting the estimated underwriting discounts and estimated offering expenses payable by us.

If the underwriters exercise in full their option to purchase additional shares, our pro forma as adjusted net tangible book value will increase to
$2.00 per share, representing an increase to existing holders of $3.09 per share, and there will be an immediate dilution of $11.00 per share to

[…]

results of operations or financial condition that would have occurred had we operated as a public company during the periods presented. The
unaudited consolidated pro forma financial information should not be relied upon as being indicative of our results of operations or financial
condition had the transactions contemplated in connection with the reorganization and this offering been completed on the dates assumed. The
unaudited consolidated pro forma financial information also does not project the results of operations or financial condition for any future period
or date.

All dollar amounts in the following unaudited consolidated pro forma financial information are presented in thousands, except for per share
amounts and except as otherwise indicated.

68

Edgar Filing: Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 86

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE YEAR DECEMBER 31, 2012

Silvercrest
L.P.

Historical
Reorganization
Adjustments (1)

Reorganization
Adjustment

Pro
Forma Note

As Adjusted
Before
Offering

Offering
Adjustments

(2)

Offering
Adjustments

Pro
Forma
Note

Silvercrest
Asset

Management
Group Inc.
Consolidated
Pro Forma

Revenue:
Management and advisory fees $ 46,069 $ �  $ 46,069 $ �  $ 46,069
Performance fees and
allocations 714 �  714 �  714
Family office services 4,907 �  4,907 �  4,907

Total revenue 51,690 �  51,690 �  51,690

Expenses:
Compensation and benefits 19,108 12,129 (A) 31,327 �  31,237
General and administrative 13,680 �  13,680 �  13,680

Total expenses 32,788 12,129 44,917 �  44,917

Income before other income
(expenses) 18,902 (12,129) 6,773 �  6,773

Other income (expense):
Other income 123 �  123 �  123
Interest income 145 (48) (B) 97 �  97
Interest expense (304) (196) (C) (500) �  (500)
Equity income from
investments 1,911 �  1,911 �  1,911

Total other income 1,875 (244) 1,631 �  1,631

Income before provision for
income taxes 20,777 (12,373) 8,404 �  8,404
Provision for income taxes (1,057) �  (1,057) (1,039) (A) (2,096)

Net income (excluding
non-recurring charges) 19,720 (12,373) 7,347 (1,039) 6,308
Less: net income attributable to
non-controlling interests �  �  �  (4,308) (B) (4,308)

Net income attributable to
Silvercrest $ 19,720 $ (12,373) $ 7,347 $ (5,347) $ 2,001

Net income per share:
Basic (C) $ 0.36

Diluted (C) $ 0.36

Edgar Filing: Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 87

Weighted average shares
outstanding:
Basic (C) 5,524,497

Diluted (C) 5,524,497

(1) Reorganization Adjustments:
(A) Reflects the adjustment to treat our historical partner incentive payments of $12,129, which were recorded as distributions when paid prior
to this offering, as compensation expense.

69

Edgar Filing: Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 88

Table of Contents

(B) Reflects an adjustment to eliminate interest income earned on the partner notes receivable from named executive officers as if such notes had

[…]

(2) Our shares of Class B common stock do not share in our earnings and are therefore not included in the weighted average shares
outstanding or net income per share. Furthermore, no pro forma effect was given to the future potential exchanges of the 6,459,316 Class B
units of Silvercrest L.P. held by our principals that will be outstanding immediately after the consummation of the reorganization and the
offering for a corresponding number of shares of our Class A common stock because the issuance of shares of Class A common stock
upon these exchanges would not be dilutive.

Employee bonuses and related payroll taxes of $932 are expected to be paid in conjunction with the completion of this offering but have not
been reflected in the unaudited pro forma statement of operations given the non-recurring nature of these payments.

72

Edgar Filing: Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 92

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION

AS OF MARCH 31, 2013

Silvercrest
L.P. Historical

Reorganization
Adjustments (1)

Reorganization
Adjustment

Pro
Forma
Note

As
Adjusted
Before
Offering

Offering
Adjustments

(2)

Offering
Adjustments

Pro
Forma
Note

Silvercrest
Asset

Management
Group
Inc.

Consolidated
Pro

Forma
Assets:
Cash and cash equivalents $ 4,355 $ 167 (A) $ 522 $ 62,279 (A) $ 15,745

6,000 (B) (4,048) (A)
(10,000) (B) (629) (A)

(42,408) (B)
30 (A)

Restricted certificates of deposit and
escrow 1,275 �  1,275 �  1,275
Investments 84 �  84 �  84
Receivables, net 3,307 �  3,307 �  3,307
Due from Silvercrest Funds 1,220 �  1,220 �  1,220
Furniture, equipment and leasehold
improvements, net 1,990 �  1,990 �  1,990
Goodwill 18,124 �  18,124 �  18,124
Intangible assets, net 13,759 �  13,759 �  13,759
Prepaid expenses and other assets 923 �  923 17,137 (C) 18,031

(30) (A)

Total assets $ 45,037 $ (3,833) $ 41,204 $ 32,331 $ 73,535

Liabilities, Redeemable Partners�
Capital and Partners� Deficit:
Accounts payable and accrued expenses $ 4,752 $ �  $ 4,752 $ �  $ 4,752
Accrued compensation 1,438 2,880 (C) 3,809 �  3,809

(509) (C)
Notes payable 4,350 6,000 (B) 10,350 �  10,350
Deferred rent 2,139 �  2,139 �  2,139
Deferred tax and other liabilities 514 �  514 4,884 (C) 5,398

Total liabilities 13,193 8,371 21,564 4,884 26,448

Redeemable partners� capital 113,764 (113,764) (D) �  �  �
Notes receivable from partners (2,716) 2,549 (A) �  �  �

167 (A)

Total redeemable partners� capital 111,048 (111,048) �  �  �

Partners� Capital/Stockholder�s
Equity:
Preferred stock, par value $0.01,
10,000,000 shares authorized; and zero
shares issued and outstanding, as
adjusted �  �  �  �
Class A Common stock, par value
$0.01, 50,000,000 shares authorized;
and 4,790,694 shares issued and
outstanding, as adjusted �  �  �  48 (A) 48

Edgar Filing: Silvercrest Asset Management Group Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 93